TO THE 101923677 ND TRADEMARKS 1. Name of conveying partyles) Additional name(s) Additional name(s) Additional name(s) 1. Name and Address of rocking partyles) Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. 1. Name and Address of rocking partyles) attached? Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. 1. Additional name(s) of conveying partyles) attached? Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. 2. Additional name(s) of conveying partyles) attached? Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. 3. Nature of conveying partyles) attached? Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. 3. Nature of conveying partyles) attached? Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. Image: Statushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application No(s). B. Patent No(s). 9/7784.300 Image: Statushita Research Institute Inst	12-21-20	001
Matsushina Research institute Tokyo, Inc. Image: Matsushina Electric Industriati Co. Ltd. Address: 1006, Coaz Kadoma Image: Matsushina Electric Industriati Co. Ltd. Address: 1006, Coaz Kadoma Image: Matsushina Electric Industriati Co. Ltd. Address: 1006, Coaz Kadoma Image: Matsushina Electric Industriati Co. Ltd. Address: 1006, Coaz Kadoma Image: Matsushina Electric Industriati Co. Ltd. Address: 1006, Coaz Kadoma Image: Matsushina Electric Industriati Co. Ltd. Address: 1006, Coaz Kadoma Image: Matsushina Electric Industriati Co. Ltd. Address: 1006, Coaz Kadoma Image: Matsushina Electric Industriati Co. Ltd. Address: 1007, Matsushina Electric Industriation Electric Industriatin Electric Industris Electric Industriation Electric Industriatio		ND TRADEMARKS
3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Other [] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Other [] Security Agreement [XX] Merger Execution Date: Qolber 1.2001 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Date A. Patent Application No(s). B. Patent No(s). B. Patent No(s). 09/784.300 0 0 09/784.301 I I Additional numbers attached? [] J Yes< <i>pXJ No</i> 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Number of applications and patents involved: Two (2) 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Number of applications and patents involved: Two (2) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: Statement and Signature. 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$80.00 is attached. 9. Statement and Signature. To be bast of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 9. Statement and Signature. To be bast of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is t	Matsushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc.	Name: <u>Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.</u> Address: <u>1006, Oaza Kadoma</u> Kadoma-shi, Osaka
[]] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Other []] Security Agreement [XX] Merger Execution Date: Qctober 1, 2001 4 Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B Patent Application No(s). 09/784,300 09/784,300 09/784,301 I Additional numbers attached? [] J Yes Figure 7 Execution Science 09/784,301 I Additional numbers attached? [] J Yes 09/784,301 I Additional numbers attached? [] J Yes Figure 7 Karting the mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, PLLC. 6. 6. Number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Two (2) 7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$80.00 is attached. 9. Statement and Signature. To be best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Agger L. Browdy (deg Wb. Charge V J, 51618) Mamount of Patene	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes 200	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] No
the application is:	[] Assignment [] Change of Name	[] Other
99/784,300 99/784,301 Additional numbers attached? []] Yes [XX] No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. g224 Ninh Street, NW. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$80.00 is attached. Do Not Use This Space 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Mage CL. Browdy (Bag Wo, 199 CT) (Bag	the application is:	being filed together with a new application, the execution date of
Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 \$80.00 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$80.00 is attached. 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Hog er L. Browdy (deg Wo. Statement. December 17, 2001 Name of Person Signing Signature December 17, 2001	09/784,300 09/784,301 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C.	I I <td< td=""></td<>
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Boger L. Browdy (dag do. Choridan Naimark (Reg. No. 20,525) Ghoridan Naimark (Reg. No. 20,525) Name of Person Signing	Suite 300	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Roger L. Browdy (Rog Vo. <u>Shoridan Naimark (Reg. No. 20,525)</u> Name of Person Signing Signature Date	Do Not Us	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document. Roger L. Browdy (Rog Vo.	7.0.00
SN:rd Total number of pages including cover sheet [04]		Signature Date
	SN:rd	Total number of pages including cover sheet [04]

PATENT REEL: 012377 FRAME: 0675

DECLARATION

I, Kaori Suzuki, c/o KANESAKA & SAKAI, Shuwa Kioicho TBR Building, 7, Kojimachi 5-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, Japan, sincerely declare that I am conversant with the English and Japanese languages, that I am the translator of the documents in the English language attached hereto, and that the text of the following pages is a true and correct translation of Certified Copy of Extract from Company Register of Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd., to the best of my knowledge and belief.

> Declared and signed in Tokyo on the 2nd day of November, 2001

(Kaori Suzuki)

(Translation)

CERTIFIED COPY OF EXTRACT FROM COMPANY REGISTER

- 1. Trade Name: Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.
- 1. Headquarters: 1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi, Osaka
- 1. Article Registered on October 1, 2001 Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd. has merged Matsushita Research Institute Tokyo, Inc. of 3-10-1 Higashi-mita, Tama-ku, Kawasaki-shi.

brank space below

This is to certify that the above is an extract from the Register.

Dated October 29, 2001 Moriguchi Branch Office of Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau MIYAMOTO, Hisataka, Registrar

: 1.1

(OFFICIAL SEAL)

PATENT REEL: 012377 FRAME: 0677

登記簿抄本

- 1.商 号 松下電器産業株式会社
- 1.本 店 大阪府門真市大字門真1006番地
- 平成13年10月/日 登記事項
 川崎市多摩区東三田3丁目10番1号 松下技研株式会社を合併

以下余白

上記は登記簿の沙本である。

平成13年10月29日 大阪法務局守口出張所 登記官 宮 本 尚 武



PATENT REEL: 012377 FRAME: 0678

RECORDED: 12/17/2001